
Individual Statistics (Final)

Stat Crew Software

#22 Harvard vs Princeton (Oct 20, 2012 at Princeton, N.J.)

Harvard Princeton

Rushing No. Gain Loss Net TD Lg Avg

Scales, Treavor 21 108 4 104 0 23 5.0

Chapple, Colton 16 95 13 82 0 15 5.1

Totals 37 203 17 186 0 23 5.0

Rushing No. Gain Loss Net TD Lg Avg

Powers, Will 14 57 0 57 0 11 4.1

Michelsen, Conn 12 68 26 42 0 20 3.5

Epperly, Quinn 8 26 1 25 1 8 3.1

Atwater, DiAndr 6 17 1 16 0 12 2.7

Nelson, Dre 2 9 0 9 0 5 4.5

DeValve, Seth 1 0 6 -6 0 0 -6.0

Wilson, Roman 1 0 11 -11 0 0-11.0

Totals 44 177 45 132 1 20 3.0

Passing C-A-I Yds TD Long Sack

Chapple, Colton 31-45-1 448 5 52 1

Zorn, Ricky 0-1-0 0 0 0 0

Totals 31-46-1 448 5 52 1

Passing C-A-I Yds TD Long Sack

Michelsen, Conn 20-33-1 237 3 29 3

Epperly, Quinn 4-7-0 50 1 36 0

Totals 24-40-1 287 4 36 3

Receiving No. Yards TD Long

Juszczyk, Kyle 15 192 3 27

Brate, Cameron 7 109 1 35

Zorn, Ricky 4 101 1 52

Berg, Andrew 2 27 0 21

Miller, Scott 2 13 0 8

Fischer, Andrew 1 6 0 6

Totals 31 448 5 52

Receiving No. Yards TD Long

Wilson, Roman 5 111 1 36

Powers, Will 4 28 0 10

Nelson, Dre 4 16 1 7

Wilkinson, Shan 3 47 0 24

Costello, Matt 3 40 1 29

Hayes, Mark 2 17 0 10

Kelley, Connor 2 8 0 5

DeValve, Seth 1 20 1 20

Totals 24 287 4 36

Punting No. Yds Avg Long In20 TB

TEAM 1 11 11.0 11 0 0

Dombrowksi, Jac 1 41 41.0 41 1 0

Totals 2 52 26.0 41 1 0

Punting No. Yds Avg Long In20 TB

Cloud, Joe 5 229 45.8 56 1 0

TEAM 1 0 0.0 0 0 0

Totals 6 229 38.2 56 1 0

Punt Kickoff Intercept

Returns No Yds Lg No Yds Lg No Yds Lg

Monroe, DJ 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fischer, Andrew 0 0 0 1 21 21 0 0 0

Stanton, Paul 0 0 0 4 63 40 0 0 0

Norman, Alexand 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

Mason, Jonathan 0 0 0 1 10 10 0 0 0

Totals 1 10 0 6 94 40 1 0 0

Punt Kickoff Intercept

Returns No Yds Lg No Yds Lg No Yds Lg

Sheaffer, Mande 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

Gaffney, Anthon 0 0 0 3 91 59 0 0 0

Totals 0 0 0 3 91 59 1 0 0

Field goals Qtr Time Dist Result

Mothander, Davi 4th 04:48 22 yards Blocked

Field goals Qtr Time Dist Result

Bieck, Nolan 3rd 07:55 22 yards Good

Kickoffs No. Yards Avg TB OB

Mothander, Davi 6 388 64.7 3 0

Kickoffs No. Yards Avg TB OB

Bieck, Nolan 7 356 50.9 0 1

All-purpose Run Rcv KR PR IR Total

Juszczyk, Kyle 0 192 0 0 0 192

Brate, Cameron 0 109 0 0 0 109

Scales, Treavor 104 0 0 0 0 104

Zorn, Ricky 0 101 0 0 0 101

All-purpose Run Rcv KR PR IR Total

Wilson, Roman -11 111 0 0 0 100

Gaffney, Anthon 0 0 91 0 0 91

Powers, Will 57 28 0 0 0 85

Wilkinson, Shan 0 47 0 0 0 47

FUMBLES: Harvard-Scales, Treavor 1-1; Stanton, Paul 1-1. Princeton-None.


